
3. Lehndorfer Open

Klasse: Damen/Herren A - Einzel        14.06.2016 Broitzem, Braunschweig

A1

H2

3

1

5,3,-9,4

Pellny, Thomas

Wahl, Fabian

TTC RG Porz

SF DJK Leverkusen

D1

E2

3

1

-10,0,4,3

Schü ller, Patrick

Seibold, Phil-Marvin

SF DJK Leverkusen

Lehndorfer TSV

B1

G2

3

0

6,9,6

Körner, Till

Haag, Dominik

DJK B.-W. M ünster

SSV Neuhaus

C1

F2

3

1

-9,8,8,7

Grothe, Markus

Kleinert, Daniel

TTC Schwalbe Bergneustadt

TV Hude

E1

D2

3

1

4,9,-8,4

Schwarzer, Dwain

Forner, Alexander

SV Brackwede

Leipziger SV S dwest

H1

A2

1

3

-8,7,-6,-7

Siekmann, Philipp

Ehrlich, Christian

TTC Mennighü ffen

SV Broitzem

F1

C2

2

3

10,-12,10,-8,-9

Kuba, Grzegorczyk

Bach, Felix

Duzy Spokoj Wroclaw

Lehndorfer TSV

G1

B2

3

2

-9,8,-9,6,13

Otto, Niklas

Brinkop, Lukas

SC Hemmingen-Westerfeld

VfL Westercelle

3

0

7,8,1

Pellny, Thomas

Schü ller, Patrick

2

3

9,8,-4,-4,-2

Körner, Till

Grothe, Markus

3

0

8,5,0

Schwarzer, Dwain

Ehrlich, Christian

2

3

-5,8,-5,10,-5

Bach, Felix

Otto, Niklas

Viertelfinale

3

0

5,8,4

Pellny, Thomas

Grothe, Markus

3

2

6,7,-7,-10,2

Schwarzer, Dwain

Otto, Niklas

Halbfinale

3

0

8,6,3

Pellny, Thomas

Schwarzer, Dwain

Finale


